
  JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI
IGBV-NTRHT School

Entrance Examination for Class-VI, Session 2018-19
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Provisional Merit List for PRAMANDAL-2 [North Chhotanagpur Pramandal, Hazaribagh]
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1 51344032 2031381 MISA  KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SAVITA KUMARI 09-Mar-07 FEMALE BC NA Lohardaga 79 92 171 85.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

2 50199162 2160236 SONALI KUMARI KAPIL DEV MANDAL SWETA DEVI 07-Jun-08 FEMALE MBC NA Dumka 80 88 168 84.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
3 51621032 2031658 MISHA GUPTA HIRALAL GUPTA CHANDRAPRABHA DEVI 21-Dec-07 FEMALE BC NA Lohardaga 75 90 165 82.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
4 50090092 2090127 GUDIYA RANI KARUNA KAR PRASAD MALA KUMARI 01-Jan-08 FEMALE MBC NA Chatra 76 89 165 82.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
5 50774032 2020811 PRITI KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD PINKI DEVI 10-Aug-07 FEMALE BC NA Gumla 75 87 162 81.00 Qualified (Unreserved)

6
51394192 2191431 SHAILY PRIYA MITHILESH KUMAR BHANDARI BABY BHANDARI 01-Jan-07 FEMALE MBC NA Pakur 72 89 161 80.50

Qualified (Unreserved)
7 50240162 2160277 ZUALI HEMBROM MUNSHI HEMBROM MARSILA HANSDAK 17-Feb-07 FEMALE ST NA Dumka 76 85 161 80.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
8 50773032 2020810 RIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR ARTI KUMARI 29-Apr-07 FEMALE BC NA Gumla 73 87 160 80.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
9 51450032 2031487 MISHI RAJ MIHIR SINGH RENU DEVI 23-Jul-07 FEMALE BC NA Lohardaga 71 89 160 80.00 Qualified (Unreserved)

10 50716062 2060753 ANUBHA PATEL HORIL MAHTO URMILA PATEL 14-Jan-08 FEMALE MBC NA Hazaribagh 75 85 160 80.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
11 50655162 2160692 SWEETI KUMARI JAYNARAYAN MANDAL SINDHU DEVI 09-Feb-07 FEMALE BC NA Dumka 71 88 159 79.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
12 50602012 2070639 CHHABI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI 18-Feb-07 FEMALE MBC NA Giridih 68 91 159 79.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
13 50775032 2020812 KHUSHI KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR LALITA DEVI 05-Aug-07 FEMALE MBC NA Gumla 76 83 159 79.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
14 50612012 2030649 SANDHYA GORAI RAJESH GORAI SONIKA DEVI 14-Jul-07 FEMALE MBC NA Lohardaga 66 92 158 79.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
15 51357032 2031394 RIYA RANI JAYCHAND KUMAR REKHA KUMARI 29-Jul-07 FEMALE BC NA Lohardaga 70 88 158 79.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
16 50594082 2080631 KUMKUM SHONDIK RAJESH PRASAD SAW PRITY GUPTA 24-Jun-07 FEMALE BC NA Dhanbad 74 83 157 78.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
17 50881242 2240918 ANUPRIYA HEMBRAM GHANSHYAM HEMBRAM ARJUMAND HEMBRAM 30-Jul-07 FEMALE ST NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 71 86 157 78.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
18 50751032 2020788 ANYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PATEL RADHIKA DEVI 26-Jan-08 FEMALE BC NA Gumla 70 86 156 78.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
19 50769032 2020806 RIYA KUMARI CHANDESHWAR PASWAN MEENA DEVI 18-Feb-07 FEMALE SC NA Gumla 73 82 155 77.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
20 50362032 2030399 MISHTI KUMARI BIRBAL KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI 08-Aug-07 FEMALE BC NA Lohardaga 64 89 153 76.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
21 50999202 2201036 SHALINI RAJ BAMBAM BAGWAY ARCHANA DEVI 14-Oct-07 FEMALE BC NA Godda 68 82 150 75.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
22 51028072 2071065 ANSHIKA KUMARI PARMANAND GUPTA SHWETA GUPTA 06-Apr-07 FEMALE BC NA Giridih 61 87 148 74.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
23 51350032 2031387 AKANKSHA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR URMILA DEVI 18-Feb-07 FEMALE MBC NA Lohardaga 64 83 147 73.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
24 50071162 2160108 SHREYA MANDAL SRIKANT MANDAL ARCHANA KUMARI 01-Jun-07 FEMALE BC NA Dumka 65 81 146 73.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
25 50235082 2080272 VAISHNOVI MARANDI HIRA LAL MARANDI SUMONI MARANDI 24-Aug-07 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 64 82 146 73.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
26 50501202 2200538 NEHA KUMARI ADHIK LAL PANJIYARA SIMA DEVI 20-Jan-07 FEMALE BC NA Godda 63 82 145 72.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
27 50028092 2090065 RADHIKA KUMARI RAJENDRA SAW GITA DEVI 07-Jun-07 FEMALE BC NA Chatra 61 83 144 72.00 Qualified (Unreserved)

28
50084132 2130121 PRIYANSHI KUMARI

SANTOSH HARISHANKER 
KUMAR NARAYAN

NILU KUMARI 21-Dec-07 FEMALE GEN NA Palamu 58 86 144 72.00
Qualified (Unreserved)

29 50246092 2090283 ANUPRIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR DANGI SHOBHA KUMARI 12-Jul-08 FEMALE BC NA Chatra 64 80 144 72.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
30 50302232 2230339 PRIYA KUDADA BIRSA KUDADA SUNITA KUDADA 08-Dec-06 FEMALE ST NA West singhbhum 61 80 141 70.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
31 51372102 2101409 ROSHNI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MAHTO ALKA DEVI 19-Jan-08 FEMALE MBC NA Bokaro 54 87 141 70.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
32 51455032 2031492 PRITI RANJH RANJAY SINGH RINKI DEVI 08-May-08 FEMALE GEN NA Lohardaga 56 85 141 70.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
33 50776032 2020813 PALAK SINGH DILIP KUMAR SINGH RUBY SINGH 16-Jan-07 FEMALE GEN NA Gumla 63 77 140 70.00 Qualified (Unreserved)

34
50169032 2030206 PRACHI PRIYADARSHANI PAWAN KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI 01-Nov-07 FEMALE BC NA Lohardaga 56 84 140 70.00

Qualified (Unreserved)
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1}51344032 |2031381 MISA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SAVITA KUMARI 09-Mar-07|FEMALE |BC NA_ |Lohardaga 79| 92] 171} 85.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

|50199162 |2160236 SONALI KUMARI KAPIL DEV MANDAL SWETA DEVI 07-Jun-08]FEMALE |MBC |NA |Dumka 80] 88] 168] 84.00| qualified (Unreserved) 

3}51621032 |2031658 MISHA GUPTA HIRALAL GUPTA CHANDRAPRABHA DEVI 21-Dec-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Lohardaga 75| 90] 165} 82.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

4|50090092 |}2090127 GUDIYA RANI KARUNA KAR PRASAD MALA KUMARI 01-Jan-O8]FEMALE |MBC |NA |Chatra 76| 89] 165} 82.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

5|50774032 |2020811 PRITI KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD PINKI DEVI 10-Aug-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Gumla 75| 87| 162} 81.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

51394192 |2191431 SHAILY PRIYA MITHILESH KUMAR BHANDARI |BABY BHANDARI 01-Jan-O7|FEMALE |MBC |NA |Pakur 72) 89) 161} 80.50 wes 
6 Qualified (Unreserved) 

7|50240162 |2160277 ZUALI HEMBROM MUNSHI HEMBROM MARSILA HANSDAK 17-Feb-07}FEMALE |ST NA |Dumka 76| 85] 161} 80.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

8]50773032 |2020810 RIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR ARTI KUMARI 29-Apr-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Gumla 73| 87| 160} 80.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

9}51450032 |2031487 MISHI RAJ MIHIR SINGH RENU DEVI 23-Jul-O7| FEMALE |BC NA |Lohardaga 71] 89] 160} 80.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

10|50716062 |2060753 ANUBHA PATEL HORIL MAHTO URMILA PATEL 14-Jan-08]FEMALE |MBC |NA |Hazaribagh 75| 85] 160} 80.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

11]50655162 |2160692 SWEETI KUMARI JAYNARAYAN MANDAL SINDHU DEVI 09-Feb-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Dumka 71] 88] 159} 79.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

12]50602012 |2070639 CHHABI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI 18-Feb-O7}FEMALE |MBC JNA |Giridih 68] 91] 159} 79.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

13]50775032 |2020812 KHUSHI KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR LALITA DEVI 05-Aug-07|FEMALE |MBC |NA |Gumla 76| 83] 159} 79.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

14]50612012 |2030649 SANDHYA GORAI RAJESH GORAI SONIKA DEVI 14-Jul-O7|FEMALE |MBC |NA |Lohardaga 66] 92] 158} 79.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

15]51357032 |2031394 RIYA RANI JAYCHAND KUMAR REKHA KUMARI 29-Jul-O7| FEMALE |BC NA |Lohardaga 70| 88] 158} 79.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

16|50594082 |2080631 KUMKUM SHONDIK RAJESH PRASAD SAW PRITY GUPTA 24-Jun-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Dhanbad 74| 83] 157} 78.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

17|50881242 |2240918 ANUPRIYA HEMBRAM GHANSHYAM HEMBRAM ARJUMAND HEMBRAM 30-Jul-07] FEMALE |ST NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 71| 86] 157} 78.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

18]50751032 |2020788 ANYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PATEL RADHIKA DEVI 26-Jan-08]FEMALE |BC NA |Gumla 70| 86] 156} 78.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

19|50769032 |2020806 RIYA KUMARI CHANDESHWAR PASWAN MEENA DEVI 18-Feb-07}FEMALE |SC NA |Gumla 73| 82] 155} 77.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

20]50362032 |2030399 MISHTI KUMARI BIRBAL KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI 08-Aug-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Lohardaga 64] 89] 153} 76.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

21}50999202 |2201036 SHALINI RAJ BAMBAM BAGWAY ARCHANA DEVI 14-Oct-07} FEMALE |BC NA |Godda 68] 82] 150} 75.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

22|51028072 |2071065 ANSHIKA KUMARI PARMANAND GUPTA SHWETA GUPTA 06-Apr-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Giridih 61] 87| 148} 74.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

23]51350032 |2031387 AKANKSHA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR URMILA DEVI 18-Feb-07|FEMALE }|MBC |NA |Lohardaga 64| 83] 147} 73.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

24|50071162 |2160108 SHREYA MANDAL SRIKANT MANDAL ARCHANA KUMARI 01-Jun-07} FEMALE |BC NA |Dumka 65] 81] 146} 73.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

25}|50235082 |2080272 VAISHNOVI MARANDI HIRA LAL MARANDI SUMONI MARANDI 24-Aug-07|FEMALE |ST NA |Dhanbad 64] 82] 146} 73.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

26]50501202 |2200538 NEHA KUMARI ADHIK LAL PANJIYARA SIMA DEVI 20-Jan-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Godda 63] 82] 145} 72.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

27|50028092 {2090065 RADHIKA KUMARI RAJENDRA SAW GITA DEVI 07-Jun-07} FEMALE |BC NA |Chatra 61] 83] 144] 72.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

SANTOSH HARISHANKER 
50084132 }2130121 PRIYANSHI KUMARI NILU KUMARI 21-Dec-O7}FEMALE |GEN |NA |Palamu 58} 86] 144) 72.00 wes 

28 KUMAR NARAYAN Qualified (Unreserved) 

29|50246092 |2090283 ANUPRIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR DANGI SHOBHA KUMARI 12-Jul-08] FEMALE |BC NA |Chatra 64] 80] 144] 72.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

30]50302232 |2230339 PRIYA KUDADA BIRSA KUDADA SUNITA KUDADA 08-Dec-06] FEMALE |ST NA |West singhbhum 61] 80] 141} 70.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

31]51372102 |2101409 ROSHNI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MAHTO ALKA DEVI 19-Jan-08]FEMALE |MBC |NA |Bokaro 54] 87] 141} 70.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

32]51455032 |2031492 PRITI RANJH RANJAY SINGH RINKI DEVI 08-May-08}FEMALE }GEN |NA |Lohardaga 56] 85] 141} 70.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

33]50776032 |2020813 PALAK SINGH DILIP KUMAR SINGH RUBY SINGH 16-Jan-07|FEMALE }]GEN |NA |Gumla 63] 77| 140} 70.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

50169032 |2030206 PRACHI PRIYADARSHANI PAWAN KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI 01-Nov-07] FEMALE |BC NA |Lohardaga 56} 84] 140} 70.00 we 
34 Qualified (Unreserved)                                   
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35 50192032 2030229 PALAK RANI SAHU NAND KISHOR SAHU SULEKHA DEVI 11-Dec-07 FEMALE MBC NA Lohardaga 54 86 140 70.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
36 50370112 2110407 ASMITA RAJ SUNIL KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI 20-Apr-07 FEMALE GEN NA Koderma 57 82 139 69.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
37 50510202 2200547 ANUPRIYA KUMARI HARI BAGBAI SANGITA DEVI 10-Aug-06 FEMALE BC NA Godda 59 79 138 69.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
38 50649162 2160686 RUPALI KUMARI CHATURANAND YADAV SARITA DEVI 05-Jan-08 FEMALE BC NA Dumka 59 79 138 69.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
39 51361032 2031398 VEENA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SHANTI DEVI 20-Feb-07 FEMALE BC NA Lohardaga 64 73 137 68.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
40 50752032 2020789 ROHINI BALA NIRBHAY KUMAR TULIKA DEVI 02-Aug-07 FEMALE GEN NA Gumla 58 79 137 68.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
41 50749032 2020786 ANSHI RAJ SHIV PRASAD SUMANTI DEVI 04-Jan-08 FEMALE BC NA Gumla 56 81 137 68.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
42 51363102 2031400 SWATI KUMARI RAM BABU SINGH SUNITA DEVI 06-Apr-08 FEMALE MBC NA Lohardaga 57 80 137 68.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
43 51022072 2071059 AAKANKSHA BHADANI UMESH KUMAR BHADANI PARMILA DEVI 03-Jul-08 FEMALE BC NA Giridih 52 85 137 68.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
44 50512202 2200549 MAHI KUMARI MANTU SAH SUMAN DEVI 05-Feb-08 FEMALE MBC NA Godda 54 82 136 68.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
45 51400062 2061437 SAMRIDDHI KUMARI BACHU KUMAR RANA SHUSHMA RANA 02-Oct-06 FEMALE MBC NA Hazaribagh 67 68 135 67.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
46 50310092 2090347 KUMARI LOVELY RAJESH KUMAR MIRA DEVI 20-May-08 FEMALE BC NA Chatra 58 77 135 67.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
47 50490202 2200527 DIVYA KUMARI NAGESHWAR SAW GITA SAHNI 25-Aug-06 FEMALE MBC NA Godda 52 82 134 67.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
48 50482162 2160519 DEEKSHA BHARTI SURAJ KUMAR CHOURASIA RENU CHOURASIA 31-Oct-07 FEMALE BC NA Dumka 57 77 134 67.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
49 50097032 2030134 NIKITA ORAON MANISH CHANDRA ORAON JYOTI ORAON 02-Jun-07 FEMALE ST NA Lohardaga 50 83 133 66.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
50 50485062 2070522 SARIKA PRIYA SATYENDRA PRASAD SIHANTA KUMARI 10-Jul-08 FEMALE GEN NA Giridih 62 71 133 66.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
51 50078092 2090115 PRABHA KUMARI KRISHNA CHODHARI ANITA DEVI 01-Dec-06 FEMALE SC NA Chatra 54 76 130 65.00 Qualified (Reserved)
52 50179152 2150216 KUMARI KAJAL RAJEEV RANJAN MEHRA KUMARI GITA RANJAN 30-Oct-07 FEMALE SC NA Latehar 42 73 115 57.50 Qualified (Reserved)
53 51067132 2151104 ANSHIKA KUMARI VISHWADEEP KUMAR SAVITA DEVI 30-Dec-06 FEMALE SC NA Latehar 44 68 112 56.00 Qualified (Reserved)
54 51313092 2151350 SNEHA SMRITI RANJEET PASWAN ARTI DEVI 05-May-07 FEMALE SC NA Latehar 40 69 109 54.50 Qualified (Reserved)
55 51074132 2131111 DIVYANSHU DIVYADARSHI SUNIL KUMAR PASWAN SANGITA KUMARI 11-Nov-07 FEMALE SC NA Palamu 33 71 104 52.00 Qualified (Reserved)
56 50735092 2090772 KAJAL KUMAR UPENDRA DAS SANJU DEVI 05-Apr-08 FEMALE SC NA Chatra 42 57 99 49.50 Qualified (Reserved)
57 50807072 2070844 RANI KUMARI ROHAN KUMAR AKELA SAVITRI DEVI 06-Jun-08 FEMALE SC NA Giridih 40 58 98 49.00 Qualified (Reserved)
58 50009072 2070046 VARSHA RANI CHANDAN PRASAD RAJAK PUNAM DEVI 23-Aug-06 FEMALE SC NA Giridih 39 58 97 48.50 Qualified (Reserved)
59 51033072 2071070 ANJALI KUMARI NARESH CHOUDHARY BASANTI DEVI 12-Jan-07 FEMALE SC NA Giridih 33 61 94 47.00 Qualified (Reserved)
60 50742062 2060779 DIVYA KUMARI YOGESHWAR CHAUDHARY URMILA KUMARI 18-Mar-07 FEMALE SC NA Hazaribagh 37 57 94 47.00 Qualified (Reserved)
61 51852242 2241889 MUNNI MUNDA DHANPATI SINGH MUNDA RAMNI DEVI 02-Oct-07 FEMALE ST NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 52 75 127 63.50 Qualified (Reserved)
62 50229082 2080266 MINA HEMBRAM SAMIL KUMAR HEMBRAM SITAMANI MURMU 17-Aug-06 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 46 80 126 63.00 Qualified (Reserved)
63 51095122 2031132 PRIYA KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR TOPPNO SAMANCHI DEVI 25-Dec-07 FEMALE ST NA Lohardaga 43 78 121 60.50 Qualified (Reserved)
64 51094022 2031131 ANSHU PRIYA ORAON BIHARI ORAON BRISHMANI DEVI 10-Oct-07 FEMALE ST NA Lohardaga 45 75 120 60.00 Qualified (Reserved)
65 50248242 2240285 PRIYA HANSDA DULAL HANSDA SHURU HANSDA 30-May-07 FEMALE ST NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 47 70 117 58.50 Qualified (Reserved)
66 50377162 2160414 NEETU PRIYA MURMU BETKA MURMU MANISHA SOREN 08-Jun-07 FEMALE ST NA Dumka 46 69 115 57.50 Qualified (Reserved)
67 51014162 2161051 ALPHONSA MURMU SILWANUS MURMU BELBASINI SOREN 02-May-08 FEMALE ST NA Dumka 37 75 112 56.00 Qualified (Reserved)
68 50322032 2030359 NIKITA ORAON JAYRAM ORAON SUNITA ORAON 24-Apr-08 FEMALE ST NA Lohardaga 33 70 103 51.50 Qualified (Reserved)
69 51042012 2011079 SUBHADRA MUNDA HARI SINGH MUNDA BALIKA MUNDA 26-Jun-08 FEMALE ST NA Ranchi 41 62 103 51.50 Qualified (Reserved)
70 50875012 2010912 NISHIPRABHA MUNDA GORACHAND SINGH MUNDA SHAKUNTALA BHOJRAJ 28-Jun-07 FEMALE ST NA Ranchi 41 61 102 51.00 Qualified (Reserved)
71 51396152 2151433 KUMARI PRIYANSHU SINGH BAIDYANATH SINGH KUMARI USHA SINGH 01-Sep-07 FEMALE ST HH Latehar 42 59 101 50.50 Qualified (Reserved)
72 50726162 2160763 AMRITA HANSDA AMARPREM HANSDA ANJU HEMBROM 26-May-08 FEMALE ST NA Dumka 41 56 97 48.50 Qualified (Reserved)
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35]50192032 |2030229 PALAK RANI SAHU NAND KISHOR SAHU SULEKHA DEVI 11-Dec-07|FEMALE |MBC |NA |Lohardaga 54] 86] 140} 70.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

36]50370112 {2110407 ASMITA RAJ SUNIL KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI 20-Apr-07|FEMALE }|GEN |NA_ |Koderma 57| 82] 139} 69.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

37|50510202 {2200547 ANUPRIYA KUMARI HARI BAGBAI SANGITA DEVI 10-Aug-06|FEMALE |BC NA |Godda 59] 79] 138} 69.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

38]50649162 |2160686 RUPALI KUMARI CHATURANAND YADAV SARITA DEVI 05-Jan-08} FEMALE |BC NA |Dumka 59] 79] 138} 69.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

39]/51361032 |2031398 VEENA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SHANTI DEVI 20-Feb-07|FEMALE |BC NA_ |Lohardaga 64| 73] 137} 68.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

40|50752032 |2020789 ROHINI BALA NIRBHAY KUMAR TULIKA DEVI 02-Aug-07|FEMALE |GEN |NA |Gumla 58] 79] 137] 68.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

41]50749032 |2020786 ANSHI RAJ SHIV PRASAD SUMANTI DEVI 04-Jan-08} FEMALE |BC NA |Gumla 56] 81] 137} 68.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

42|51363102 |2031400 SWATI KUMARI RAM BABU SINGH SUNITA DEVI 06-Apr-08}FEMALE |MBC_ |NA |Lohardaga 57| 80] 137} 68.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

43)|51022072 |2071059 AAKANKSHA BHADANI UMESH KUMAR BHADANI PARMILA DEVI 03-Jul-08] FEMALE |BC NA |Giridih 52] 85] 137} 68.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

44|50512202 |2200549 MAHI KUMARI MANTU SAH SUMAN DEVI 05-Feb-08|FEMALE |MBC |NA |Godda 54] 82] 136} 68.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

45|51400062 |2061437 SAMRIDDHI KUMARI BACHU KUMAR RANA SHUSHMA RANA 02-Oct-06|FEMALE |MBC |NA |Hazaribagh 67| 68] 135} 67.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

46|50310092 |2090347 KUMARI LOVELY RAJESH KUMAR MIRA DEVI 20-May-08]FEMALE |BC NA |Chatra 58] 77| 135} 67.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

47)|50490202 |2200527 DIVYA KUMARI NAGESHWAR SAW GITA SAHNI 25-Aug-06|FEMALE |MBC |NA |Godda 52] 82] 134] 67.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

48|50482162 |2160519 DEEKSHA BHARTI SURAJ KUMAR CHOURASIA RENU CHOURASIA 31-Oct-07}FEMALE |BC NA |Dumka 57| 77| 134] 67.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

49|50097032 |2030134 NIKITA ORAON MANISH CHANDRA ORAON JYOTI ORAON 02-Jun-07|FEMALE |ST NA |Lohardaga 50] 83] 133} 66.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

50|50485062 |2070522 SARIKA PRIYA SATYENDRA PRASAD SIHANTA KUMARI 10-Jul-O8]FEMALE }]GEN |NA |Giridih 62] 71] 133] 66.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

51]50078092 |2090115 PRABHA KUMARI KRISHNA CHODHARI ANITA DEVI 01-Dec-06]FEMALE |SC NA |Chatra 54] 76] 130} 65.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

52]50179152 {2150216 KUMARI KAJAL RAJEEV RANJAN MEHRA KUMARI GITA RANJAN 30-Oct-07}FEMALE |SC NA |Latehar 42) 73) 115} 57.50) Qualified (Reserved) 

53]51067132 |2151104 ANSHIKA KUMARI VISHWADEEP KUMAR SAVITA DEVI 30-Dec-06|FEMALE |SC NA |Latehar 44) 68] 112] 56.00) Qualified (Reserved) 

54]51313092 |2151350 SNEHA SMRITI RANJEET PASWAN ARTI DEVI 05-May-07|FEMALE |SC NA |Latehar 40| 69} 109} 54.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

55]51074132 {2131111 DIVYANSHU DIVYADARSHI |SUNIL KUMAR PASWAN SANGITA KUMARI 11-Nov-07|]FEMALE |SC NA |Palamu 33] 71] 104} 52.00) Qualified (Reserved) 

56]50735092 |2090772 KAJAL KUMAR UPENDRA DAS SANJU DEVI 05-Apr-08|FEMALE |SC NA |Chatra 42| 57) 99} 49.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

57|50807072 |2070844 RANI KUMARI ROHAN KUMAR AKELA SAVITRI DEVI 06-Jun-08}FEMALE |SC NA |Giridih 40| 58} 98} 49.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

58]50009072 |2070046 VARSHA RANI CHANDAN PRASAD RAJAK PUNAM DEVI 23-Aug-06|FEMALE |SC NA |Giridih 39] 58] 97} 48.50) Qualified (Reserved) 

59]51033072 |2071070 ANJALI KUMARI NARESH CHOUDHARY BASANTI DEVI 12-Jan-07}FEMALE |SC NA |Giridih 33] 61] 94] 47.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

60]50742062 |2060779 DIVYA KUMARI YOGESHWAR CHAUDHARY URMILA KUMARI 18-Mar-07|FEMALE |SC NA |Hazaribagh 37] 57] 94] 47.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

61/51852242 |2241889 MUNNI MUNDA DHANPATI SINGH MUNDA RAMNI DEVI 02-Oct-07|FEMALE |ST NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 52] 75] 127] 63.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

62|50229082 |2080266 MINA HEMBRAM SAMIL KUMAR HEMBRAM SITAMANI MURMU 17-Aug-06|FEMALE |ST NA |Dhanbad 46] 80} 126] 63.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

63/51095122 |2031132 PRIYA KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR TOPPNO SAMANCHI DEVI 25-Dec-07}FEMALE |ST NA |Lohardaga 43] 78} 121} 60.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

64|51094022 |2031131 ANSHU PRIYA ORAON BIHARI ORAON BRISHMANI DEVI 10-Oct-07}FEMALE |ST NA |Lohardaga 45] 75} 120} 60.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

65|50248242 |2240285 PRIYA HANSDA DULAL HANSDA SHURU HANSDA 30-May-07}FEMALE |ST NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 47| 70} 117} 58.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

66|50377162 |2160414 NEETU PRIYA MURMU BETKA MURMU MANISHA SOREN 08-Jun-07}FEMALE |ST NA |Dumka 46] 69} 115} 57.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

67|51014162 |2161051 ALPHONSA MURMU SILWANUS MURMU BELBASINI SOREN 02-May-08|FEMALE |ST NA |Dumka 37] 75] 112] 56.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

68/50322032 |2030359 NIKITA ORAON JAYRAM ORAON SUNITA ORAON 24-Apr-08}FEMALE |ST NA |Lohardaga 33] 70] 103} 51.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

69|51042012 |2011079 SUBHADRA MUNDA HARI SINGH MUNDA BALIKA MUNDA 26-Jun-08|]FEMALE |ST NA {Ranchi 41] 62} 103} 51.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

70|50875012 |2010912 NISHIPRABHA MUNDA GORACHAND SINGH MUNDA SHAKUNTALA BHOJRAJ 28-Jun-07|FEMALE |ST NA {Ranchi 41] 61} 102} 51.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

71/51396152 |2151433 KUMARI PRIYANSHU SINGH} BAIDYANATH SINGH KUMARI USHA SINGH 01-Sep-07|FEMALE |ST HH _ |Latehar 42| 59} 101} 50.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

72|50726162 |2160763 AMRITA HANSDA AMARPREM HANSDA ANJU HEMBROM 26-May-08}FEMALE |ST NA |Dumka 41| 56} 97} 48.50] Qualified (Reserved)                                   
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73 51701242 2241738 SABITA SINGH MUNDA BICHANDIT SINGH MUNDA GULABI SINGH MUNDA 09-Sep-07 FEMALE ST NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 38 58 96 48.00 Qualified (Reserved)
74 50237242 2240274 PUSHPA HANSDAH RAISEN HANSDAH BHARATI HANSDAH 04-Jul-07 FEMALE ST NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 30 64 94 47.00 Qualified (Reserved)
75 50219142 2140256 SANDHYA KUJUR AMARDEO URAON RAJANTI BARA 12-Jul-07 FEMALE ST NA Garhwa 31 62 93 46.50 Qualified (Reserved)
76 51534162 2161571 SOSARI HEMBRAM LATE RAMDHAN HEMBRAM JYOTI HANSDA 28-Feb-07 FEMALE ST NA Dumka 34 58 92 46.00 Qualified (Reserved)
77 50268232 2230305 ARTI SOY YUBRAJ SOY URMILA SOY 04-Jun-07 FEMALE ST NA West singhbhum 37 51 88 44.00 Qualified (Reserved)
78 51100012 2011137 LAXMI ORAON SHYAM LAL ORAON MANIUSHA ORAON 22-Apr-07 FEMALE ST NA Ranchi 28 59 87 43.50 Qualified (Reserved)
79 51688012 2011725 RAJSHRI BALA KRISHNA CHANDRA MUNDA HIRMANI DEVI 13-Aug-07 FEMALE ST NA Ranchi 29 48 77 38.50 Qualified (Reserved)
80 50866232 2230903 MEGHA KUMARI NAYAK PURNA CHANDRA NAYAK SUCHITRA DEVI 10-Sep-06 FEMALE ST NA West singhbhum 22 53 75 37.50 Qualified (Reserved)
81 50797152 2150834 SONAM KUMARI KARUN KUMAR SINGH SHARBHA DEVI 16-Sep-06 FEMALE ST OH Latehar 27 46 73 36.50 Qualified (Reserved)
82 51850232 2231887 ESHA PURTY BHAGWAN PURTY SHANTI PURTY 26-Feb-07 FEMALE ST NA West singhbhum 33 35 68 34.00 Qualified (Reserved)
83 51590242 2241627 ANITA MARDI SONU MARDI SUKURMANI MARDI 09-Sep-07 FEMALE ST NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 28 38 66 33.00 Qualified (Reserved)
84 NO CANDIDATE
85 NO CANDIDATE
86 NO CANDIDATE
87 50489202 2200526 PRITY KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD SAH NISHA DEVI 04-Jun-07 FEMALE MBC NA Godda 51 80 131 65.50 Qualified (Reserved)
88 51491192 2191528 SHREYA SHRESHTHA SAHANIRAMESH CHANDRA SAHANI RENU SAHANI 28-Jun-07 FEMALE MBC NA Pakur 52 79 131 65.50 Qualified (Reserved)
89 50494202 2200531 VIDYA KUMARI NAGESHWAR SAW NISHA DEVI 20-Jul-07 FEMALE MBC NA Godda 51 80 131 65.50 Qualified (Reserved)
90 50035142 2140072 ALKA RANI AJAY KUMAR ANITA DEVI 11-Sep-07 FEMALE MBC NA Garhwa 49 82 131 65.50 Qualified (Reserved)
91 50497202 2200534 SHABA PARWEEN MD ALAMGIR ANSARI SABINA KHATOON 04-Aug-06 FEMALE MBC NA Godda 49 81 130 65.00 Qualified (Reserved)
92 50355092 2090392 PRIYAL GUPTA SURENDRA KUMAR SUSHMA KUMARI 30-Jul-07 FEMALE MBC NA Chatra 51 73 124 62.00 Qualified (Reserved)
93 50579072 2070616 SANJANA KUMARI DHANESHWAR PRASAD MAHTO HEMANTI KUMARI 02-Jun-08 FEMALE MBC NA Giridih 55 68 123 61.50 Qualified (Reserved)
94 50761122 2120798 ABHA RANI SUKHDEO MAHTO RENU DEVI 05-Mar-08 FEMALE MBC NA Ramgarh 48 71 119 59.50 Qualified (Reserved)
95 50910202 2160947 SHREYA SOURABH VINOD SHANKAR USHA DEVI 28-Jul-08 FEMALE BC NA Dumka 52 81 133 66.50 Qualified (Reserved)
96 51098092 2091135 SANGITA KUMARI MUNGESHWAR MAHTO ANITA DEVI 16-Aug-07 FEMALE BC NA Chatra 53 78 131 65.50 Qualified (Reserved)
97 50189242 2240226 ANWESHA MAHATO NABA KUMAR MAHATO ANAMIKA MAHATO 09-Jun-07 FEMALE BC NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 52 78 130 65.00 Qualified (Reserved)
98 50130062 2060167 NIRJRA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR YADAV MEENA KUMARI 13-May-07 FEMALE BC NA Hazaribagh 51 78 129 64.50 Qualified (Reserved)
99 50286082 2080323 ISHU KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RADHA KUMARI 11-Jun-07 FEMALE BC NA Dhanbad 49 80 129 64.50 Qualified (Reserved)

100 50119092 2090156 SWATI PRIYA RANJEET KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI 07-Oct-07 FEMALE BC NA Chatra 54 74 128 64.00 Qualified (Reserved)
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73|51701242 |2241738 SABITA SINGH MUNDA BICHANDIT SINGH MUNDA GULABI SINGH MUNDA 09-Sep-07|FEMALE |ST NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 38} 58] 96} 48.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

74|50237242 |2240274 PUSHPA HANSDAH RAISEN HANSDAH BHARATI HANSDAH 04-Jul-O7|FEMALE |ST NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 30} 64] 94] 47.00) Qualified (Reserved) 

75|50219142 |2140256 SANDHYA KUJUR AMARDEO URAON RAJANTI BARA 12-Jul-O7|FEMALE |ST NA |Garhwa 31} 62] 93} 46.50) Qualified (Reserved) 

76|51534162 {2161571 SOSARI HEMBRAM LATE RAMDHAN HEMBRAM JYOTI HANSDA 28-Feb-07|FEMALE |ST NA |Dumka 34} 58] 92] 46.00) Qualified (Reserved) 

77|50268232 |2230305 ARTI SOY YUBRAJ SOY URMILA SOY 04-Jun-07|FEMALE |ST NA |West singhbhum 37] 51] 88] 44.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

78|51100012 |2011137 LAXMI ORAON SHYAM LAL ORAON MANIUSHA ORAON 22-Apr-07|FEMALE |ST NA {Ranchi 28} 59| 87} 43.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

79|51688012 |2011725 RAJSHRI BALA KRISHNA CHANDRA MUNDA HIRMANI DEVI 13-Aug-07|FEMALE |ST NA {Ranchi 29} 48] 77} 38.50|Qualified (Reserved) 

80]50866232 |2230903 MEGHA KUMARI NAYAK PURNA CHANDRA NAYAK SUCHITRA DEVI 10-Sep-06}FEMALE |ST NA |West singhbhum 22} 53] 75} 37.50|Qualified (Reserved) 

81]50797152 |2150834 SONAM KUMARI KARUN KUMAR SINGH SHARBHA DEVI 16-Sep-06}FEMALE |ST OH |Latehar 27) 46| 73} 36.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

82]51850232 |2231887 ESHA PURTY BHAGWAN PURTY SHANTI PURTY 26-Feb-07|FEMALE |ST NA |West singhbhum 33] 35] 68] 34.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

83]51590242 |2241627 ANITA MARDI SONU MARDI SUKURMANI MARDI 09-Sep-07|FEMALE |ST NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 28} 38] 66} 33.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

84 NO CANDIDATE 

85 NO CANDIDATE 

86 NO CANDIDATE 

87150489202 |2200526 PRITY KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD SAH NISHA DEVI 04-Jun-07}FEMALE |MBC |NA |Godda 51} 80] 131} 65.50) Qualified (Reserved) 

88]51491192 |2191528 SHREYA SHRESHTHA SAHAN RAMESH CHANDRA SAHANI RENU SAHANI 28-Jun-07}FEMALE }|MBC |NA |Pakur 52] 79] 131} 65.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

89|50494202 |2200531 VIDYA KUMARI NAGESHWAR SAW NISHA DEVI 20-Jul-O7|FEMALE }|MBC |NA |Godda 51} 80] 131} 65.50) Qualified (Reserved) 

90}50035142 |2140072 ALKA RANI AJAY KUMAR ANITA DEVI 11-Sep-07|FEMALE |MBC |NA |Garhwa 49| 82} 131] 65.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

91}50497202 |2200534 SHABA PARWEEN MD ALAMGIR ANSARI SABINA KHATOON 04-Aug-06]FEMALE |MBC |NA |Godda 49| 81} 130] 65.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

92|50355092 |2090392 PRIYAL GUPTA SURENDRA KUMAR SUSHMA KUMARI 30-Jul-O7|FEMALE }|MBC |NA |Chatra 51} 73] 124] 62.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

93|50579072 |2070616 SANJANA KUMARI DHANESHWAR PRASAD MAHTO}HEMANTI KUMARI 02-Jun-08}FEMALE |MBC_ |NA |Giridih 55] 68] 123} 61.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

94|50761122 |2120798 ABHA RANI SUKHDEO MAHTO RENU DEVI 05-Mar-08]FEMALE }|MBC |NA |Ramgarh 48] 71} 119} 59.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

95|50910202 |2160947 SHREYA SOURABH VINOD SHANKAR USHA DEVI 28-Jul-08}FEMALE |BC NA |Dumka 52] 81] 133] 66.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

96|51098092 |2091135 SANGITA KUMARI MUNGESHWAR MAHTO ANITA DEVI 16-Aug-07}FEMALE |BC NA |Chatra 53] 78] 131} 65.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

97150189242 |2240226 ANWESHA MAHATO NABA KUMAR MAHATO ANAMIKA MAHATO 09-Jun-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 52] 78] 130} 65.00) Qualified (Reserved) 

98|50130062 |2060167 NIRJRA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR YADAV MEENA KUMARI 13-May-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Hazaribagh 51] 78] 129} 64.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

99150286082 |2080323 ISHU KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RADHA KUMARI 11-Jun-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Dhanbad 49| 80} 129] 64.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

100}50119092 |2090156 SWATI PRIYA RANJEET KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI 07-Oct-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Chatra 54] 74| 128} 64.00] Qualified (Reserved)                                   
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